
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GABBY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/3C. Roberts 522929 7/1258

 2 MEEKA'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 528262 4/3252

 3 KARINYA BILLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/2J. Portelli 521361 3/2228

 4 BE GIFTED 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 1P 5/4M. Mcgovern 496939 4/0221

 5 SWIFT JILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 2P 5/2V. Pickering 497462 4/2213

 6 BORROWED ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/2M. Clarke 523060 3/2201

 7 WOE TO GO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 500023 2/1195

 8 GOT SOMETHING Grade order Grade 5 7P (FTF)P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 5/4189

 9 SERENA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 6P 5/2D. Hoskins 521363 4/2188

 10 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 528260 2/1186

 11 CHARMING MEEKA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 528259 3/2186

 12 BLACK MASERATI Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 1P 5/2B. Spence 488062 5/2182

 13 PIP'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/1P. Braddon 499539 5/4180

 14 SPRINKLE FUSION Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3K. Mcdonald 528844 2/1180

 15 DANA LOONEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508724 4/2176

 16 MY MATE TACK Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/2B. Bush 495337 3/2171

 17 BEN'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0151

 18 HAMMER FOOT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523711 1/0150

 19 SALTARELLO Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 526453 3/2144

 20 LIAM KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 525662 1/0140

 21 CHANGE OVER Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 494196 1/0138

 22 ERSKIN BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2138

 23 KARINYA SOCKS 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 2/0136

 24 SUNSHINE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 7P 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/0132

 25 SIENNA ROAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4E. Butler 476937 2/0130

 26 NELLY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P (FEL)P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2126

 27 HOLLY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 525660 1/0124

 28 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4R. Hawker 507505 1/0123

 29 IDLE MISS Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ARROGANT DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/3120

 31 GETALONG DANA Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 488113 14/12115

 32 MAYBE TODAY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 4P 5/4D. Harkin 491694 2/0112

 33 WESTSIDE LATER Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 3/1111

 34 BOGAN PANTHER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 1/0110

 35 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0108

 36 MY MATE RISKY 3 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 1/0107

 37 DANA CANDY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 507621 3/1106

 38 DANA GEM 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 4Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 488116 14/5105

 39 WINLOCK RUBY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Lee 493196 6/097

 40 BLAZIN' TED Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 498800 1/096

 41 DANA ACE Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6Y 2Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 9/696

 42 TOUCH OF FEVER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/189

 43 SUNSHINE RUNNER Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/2E. Butler 496223 6/281

 44 ARROGANT BOBBY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/278

 45 FLYING SOLO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/1T. Mccaffery 498344 4/369

 46 BIG SHOT BILLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 5P 5/4A. Lee 495296 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P

BAT, 14/08/2020, R1, P

DUB, 08/08/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 3P M/1R. Harrison 520042 0/0110

 2 FANCY DIANNE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 15/08/2020, R8, Y

DUB, 31/07/2020, R2, P

2Y 6P 3P M/1G. Pickering 495993 0/084

 3 HERMIDALE LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/05/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1G. Smith 507760 0/0102

 4 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/07/2020, R2, P 4P 2P M/1S. Ashman 528439 0/0101

 5 RUN GOLDIE RUN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 5P M/1E. Hughes 523712 0/0100

 6 CARLA RUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 6P M/1P. Braddon 528842 0/084

 7 FROM THE BRONX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1M. Clarke 521197 0/076

 8 WAY IT IS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/068

 9 ARROGANT SPIKE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/060

 10 MIDNIGHT DIVA First start M/1T. Trappett 528440 0/00

 11 BOGAN WEIR First start M/1G. Dixon 499405 0/00

 12 WOOD BURN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 08/08/2020, R2, P 5P 5P M/1P. Braddon 528258 0/052

 13 ANN KEEPING 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5P 4P M/1A. Lee 525661 0/078

 14 HOW'S IT RAFFLES Weighted points score CON, 12/10/2019, R1, D 7Y 6Y 7Y M/1M. Clarke 498946 0/040

 15 ARIA'S PARADISE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1P. Lorimer 486026 0/038

 16 UP THERE PATTY Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R3, P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 529312 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 08/08/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 1/2W. Mcdonald 508725 10/9297

 2 RICH HISTORY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3P. Braddon 520045 10/7342

 3 HUSKY HOOFS Last start Provincial winner BAT, 10/08/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 1/3P. Britt 489280 11/9330

 4 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 1/1P. Braddon 498553 8/7246

 5 FUSION CRUMBLE Last start placegetter DUB, 31/07/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 2/1/3K. Mcdonald 508727 7/6321

 6 SLICED BREAD Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 2/1/2G. Smith 491985 10/9168

 7 RICE'S LEGACY Weighted points score RIC, 05/06/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 3/1/3T. Fleming 485972 16/11174

 8 ARROGANT DORA Last start Provincial winner BAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/3L. Haaring 487253 7/6126

 9 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1E. Butler 496222 11/4246

 10 AWAY MISS Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Clarke 508921 5/4219

 11 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 5Y 1P 2P 4/1/3T. Luke 517801 6/5200

 12 FOXY TRALEE Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 1Y 7M 1P 4/1/3T. Luke 466116 14/4185

 13 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Pickering 470803 12/10162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/3W. Prestwidge 490923 5/4213

 2 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 7P 2P 4/1/3D. Hoskins 490529 9/4202

 3 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Pickering 470803 12/10162

 4 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start winner DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 528261 4/3282

 5 HECTICNESS Last start Provincial winner GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2A. Ginn 517504 3/2166

 6 NOBLE STREET Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 526240 1/0119

 7 MAXIMUS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 5Y 5P 4P 5/2M. Clarke 492317 4/298

 8 KARINYA BILLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/2J. Portelli 521361 3/2228

 9 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/2V. Pickering 497462 4/2213

 10 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Barnes 524968 1/0212

 11 FIFIELD BITTER Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 476786 4/3195

 12 RAPID RIVAL Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R2, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 525663 3/0192

 13 BLAZING AZZI Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 498547 5/3165

 14 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 4/0159

 15 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 1/0154

 16 HAMMER FOOT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523711 1/0150

 17 BOSSY BRITCHES Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3M. Harrison 486111 5/1144

 18 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0138

 19 ERSKIN BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2138

 20 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 2/0136

 21 GREEN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Jones 526906 1/0129

 22 MCVICKER 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/4C. Moss 521367 2/0116

 23 BOGAN PANTHER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 1/0110

 24 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2108

 25 NERVES OF ZEAL Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4S. Ashman 520404 1/0108

 26 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 1/0107

 27 DANA GEM 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 488116 14/5105

 28 EXTREME THRILL Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 499913 1/0105

 29 BAR RAISER Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. King 494359 4/387

 30 WHISKEY NIGHTS Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4S. Ashman 500545 1/085

 31 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 4/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DANA KING 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3R. Edenborough 494737 5/181

 33 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/278

 34 TRALEE DIESEL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2M. Mabbott 498897 3/272

 35 BIG SHOT BILLY 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/4A. Lee 495296 2/069

 36 DEVIL DEN Weighted points score BAL, 13/07/2020, R11 8P 8P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start winner DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 528261 4/3282

 2 HECTICNESS Last start Provincial winner GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2A. Ginn 517504 3/2166

 3 NOBLE STREET Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 526240 1/0119

 4 MAXIMUS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 5Y 5P 4P 5/2M. Clarke 492317 4/298

 5 KARINYA BILLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R7, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5/2J. Portelli 521361 3/2228

 6 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/2V. Pickering 497462 4/2213

 7 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Barnes 524968 1/0212

 8 FIFIELD BITTER Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 476786 4/3195

 9 RAPID RIVAL Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R2, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 525663 3/0192

 10 BLAZING AZZI Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 498547 5/3165

 11 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 4/0159

 12 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 1/0154

 13 HAMMER FOOT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523711 1/0150

 14 BOSSY BRITCHES Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3M. Harrison 486111 5/1144

 15 ERSKIN BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2138

 16 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0138

 17 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 2/0136

 18 GREEN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Jones 526906 1/0129

 19 MCVICKER 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/4C. Moss 521367 2/0116

 20 BOGAN PANTHER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4G. Dixon 499407 1/0110

 21 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2108

 22 NERVES OF ZEAL Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4S. Ashman 520404 1/0108

 23 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 1/0107

 24 DANA GEM 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 4Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 488116 14/5105

 25 EXTREME THRILL Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 499913 1/0105

 26 BAR RAISER Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. King 494359 4/387

 27 WHISKEY NIGHTS Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4S. Ashman 500545 1/085

 28 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 4/384

 29 DANA KING 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3R. Edenborough 494737 5/181

 30 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/278

 31 TRALEE DIESEL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2M. Mabbott 498897 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BIG SHOT BILLY 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/4A. Lee 495296 2/069

 33 DEVIL DEN Weighted points score BAL, 13/07/2020, R11 8P 8P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION SMILE Last start placegetter DUB, 08/08/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/0112

 2 BOGAN RIVER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 08/08/2020, R2, P

DUB, 31/07/2020, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Dixon 499403 0/0114

 3 LITTLE PEPPA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P

BAT, 14/08/2020, R1, P

DUB, 08/08/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 3P M/1R. Harrison 520042 0/0110

 4 COME ON ALICE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/07/2020, R7, P

DUB, 24/07/2020, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1B. Bush 494950 0/098

 5 FANCY DIANNE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 15/08/2020, R8, Y

DUB, 31/07/2020, R2, P

2Y 6P 3P M/1G. Pickering 495993 0/084

 6 SHE'S SILVER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 7P M/1T. Mccaffery 527841 0/0108

 7 RUN GOLDIE RUN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 5P M/1E. Hughes 523712 0/0100

 8 OH MATE SPRINGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 3Y 4P 7P M/1C. Moss 521369 0/088

 9 WAY IT IS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/068

 10 ARROGANT SPIKE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/060

 11 SOLD NO HOUSES First start M/1R. Mcdonald 530555 0/00

 12 UP THERE CHARLIE First start M/1T. Mccaffery 529313 0/00

 13 HOW'S IT BLAZING Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 08/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1B. Bush 498797 0/052

 14 SECRET SNAPS Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 4Y M/1R. Edenborough 528520 0/058

 15 MINI TAUR Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 31/07/2020, R1, P 8P M/1T. Trappett 526892 0/025

 16 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5P 4P M/1A. Lee 525661 0/078

 17 ARIA'S PARADISE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1P. Lorimer 486026 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCEPTRE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 14/08/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3A. Ginn 508500 2/1166

 2 BONNIE BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 498403 2/1144

 3 SHE KNOWS UNO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0138

 4 GREEN MACHINE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Jones 526906 1/0129

 5 MCVICKER 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/3C. Moss 521367 2/1116

 6 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0111

 7 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0108

 8 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 1/0107

 9 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 7P M/1T. Mccaffery 527841 0/0108

 10 KINLOCH CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1P. Carr 493188 0/092

 11 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 3Y 4P 7P M/1C. Moss 521369 0/088

 12 WINLOCK AMANDA Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 5P M/1A. Ginn 523328 0/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P NG 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR DIVA Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 2P 6C 4P 1/2D. Barnes 489413 18/14297

 2 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R11, Y 1Y 6P 1P 3/1/3K. Weekes 521014 9/5256

 3 MOUNT HOPE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 26/07/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 523714 4/3210

 4 SATIRICAL Last start Provincial winner BAT, 14/08/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 508499 5/3180

 5 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3A. Weekes 530708 3/1219

 6 BREA CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/1P. Carr 493183 6/3174

 7 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 4/3159

 8 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R5, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 4/3145

 9 SELL MORE HOUSES Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2120

 10 TONY'S RESCUE Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R8, P 2P 4Y 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 507616 6/3116

 11 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE GIFTED 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 8P 1P 5/4M. Mcgovern 496939 4/0221

 2 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R10, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 1/0154

 3 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4R. Hawker 507505 1/0123

 4 ARROGANT DUSTY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/3120

 5 WINLOCK RUBY 1 Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Lee 493196 6/097

 6 ARROGANT BOBBY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 22 August 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF ELI Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/2T. Trappett 492181 8/7219
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